
Food & Drink Menu 

Great Northern Warehouse, Manchester
Chavasse Park, Liverpool

Golden Square, Warrington

www.barhutte.co.uk

Bottles
0% Carlsbeg £5.00

Minerals
Coke Zero or Sprite
Orange or Cranberry Juice
Franklin’s Slimline Tonic-125ml
Marlish Water
Lime or Blackcurrant Cordial
Franklin’s Soda Water
Redbull

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£1.50
£1.50
£4.00

Candy Cane Collins - £12.00
Beefeater pink gin, lemon juice, soda & sugar syrup

Bauble-ini -£12.00
Malibu Strawberry, Cranberry Juice & Prosecco

Cocktails

Willy Chilly - £4.00
Xuxu Strawberry Cream - £4.00
Xuxu Strawberrry Vodka - £4.00

Jungfrau - £4.50
Baby Guinness - £5.00
Olmeca Tequila - £5.00

JungerBomb - £5.00

Shots



Bar Hutte Signatures
Bombardino - £5.00
An Italian mountain classic of rum, cream and cinammon, served hot
and topped with whipped cream
Shot Ski - £18.00
4 of the same ice cold shots, presented on a ski. Your choice of the
following:
Willy Chilly (Pear Liqueur), Xuxu Strawberry, Baby Guinness or Jungfrau
(Herbal Liqueur)

Hot Serves
Gluhwein Mulled Wine - £7.00
Hot mulled wine, served with an orange slice

Hot Chocolate - £4.50
Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate swirled into piping hot whole milk

Upgrade your hot chocolate with the following:
Cream & Marshmallows - £1.00

Baileys Hot Chocolate - £9.00
Jameson Orange Hot Chocolate -£8.00

Bar Hutte Pilsner - 5%
Guinness - 4.2%
Poretti - 4.8%

½ Pint
£3.30
£3.00
£3.50

Pint
£5.95
£7.00
£6.60

Draught

Red
Lovelli Rosso                        £5.00
South Africa

White
Lovelli Bianco                       £5.00
Romania

Rosé
Conquesta Rose                  £5.00
New Zealand

Fizz                         
Folonari Prosecco               £7.00
Italy

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£27.00

£28.00

£27.00

£35.00

Wine
175ml 250ml Bottle

Spirits

Absolut Blue Vodka
Beefeater Dry Gin
Beefeater Pink Gin
Havana Cuban Spiced Rum
Jameson Orange Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila
Bumbu Original Rum
Baileys 
Malibu Strawberry
Asbach Brandy
Cartron Amaretto

25ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£6.75

£4.50
£5.50
£5.00

50ml

£5.00

Add a mixer for £1.50
Double up for an extra £3.00

125ml


