Bottles

0% Carlsbeg £5.00

Minerals

Coke Zero or Sprite	£3.00
Orange or Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Franklin's Slimline Tonic-125ml	£2.50
Marlish Water	£2.70
Lime or Blackcurrant Cordial	£1.50
Franklin's Soda Water	£1.50
Redbull	£4.00

Cocktails

Candy Cane Collins - £12.00

Beefeater pink gin, lemon juice, soda & sugar syrup

Bauble-ini -£12.00

Malibu Strawberry, Cranberry Juice & Prosecco

Shots

Willy Chilly - £4.00

Xuxu Strawberry Cream - £4.00

Xuxu Strawberrry Vodka - £4.00

Jungfrau - £4.50

Baby Guinness - £5.00

Olmeca Tequila - £5.00

JungerBomb - £5.00





Bar Hütte

Food & Drink Menu



Great Northern Warehouse, Manchester
Chavasse Park, Liverpool
Golden Square, Warrington

www.barhutte.co.uk

Bar Hutte Signatures

Bombardino - £5.00

An Italian mountain classic of rum, cream and cinammon, served hot and topped with whipped cream

Shot Ski - £18.00

4 of the same ice cold shots, presented on a ski. Your choice of the following:

Willy Chilly (Pear Liqueur), Xuxu Strawberry, Baby Guinness or Jungfrau (Herbal Liqueur)

Hot Serves

Gluhwein Mulled Wine - £7.00

Hot mulled wine, served with an orange slice

Hot Chocolate - £4.50

Cadbury's Hot Chocolate swirled into piping hot whole milk

Upgrade your hot chocolate with the following:

• Cream & Marshmallows - £1.00

Baileys Hot Chocolate - £9.00

Jameson Orange Hot Chocolate -£8.00

Draught

	72 PINT	PINT
Bar Hutte Pilsner - 5%	£3.30	£5.95
Guinness - 4.2%	£3.00	£7.00
Poretti - 4.8%	£3.50	£6.60

Wine						
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle		
Red Lovelli Rosso South Africa	£5.00	£6.75	£9.50	£27.00		
White Lovelli Bianco Romania	£5.00	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00		
Rosé Conquesta Rose New Zealand	£5.00	£6.75	£9.50	£27.00		
Fizz Folonari Prosecco Italy	£7.00			£35.00		

Spirits

Add a mixer for £1.50

Double up for an extra £3.00

	25ml	50ml
Absolut Blue Vodka	£5.00	
Beefeater Dry Gin	£5.00	
Beefeater Pink Gin	£5.00	
Havana Cuban Spiced Rum	£5.00	
Jameson Orange Whiskey	£5.00	
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.50	
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila	£5.00	
Bumbu Original Rum	£6.75	
Baileys		£5.00
Malibu Strawberry	£4.50	
Asbach Brandy	£5.50	
Cartron Amaretto	£5.00	